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I VN V4 LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Sl I 51 Uhi Ave 1#01-25 Paya Ubi industrial Park, Singapore 408933
- TEL: 6256 3561 FAX; 6256 4315

Reg Mo: 199807128R GS5T Reg. Mo, 19-8607198-R

Affiliated to Federation Internationale Des Experts En Automobile

INDIA INTERNATIONAL INSURANCE PL Ref CC4/11118008402/pb3
oo woonasorcossr oo oo [N
Code: 12
1. Policy Particulars :- THIRD PARTY CLAIM
Insured Veh. SHA 3174L Veh. Inspected SDD 55107
Policy No. Coverage ($) 0.00
Claim No. Excess ($) 0.00
Assign From Assign Date 0&/D4/2018
2. Vehicle Particulars & Condition
Make & Model c.c o
Engine No. HIDDEN Year of Reg.
Chassis No. Colour
Odometer - Steering
Brakes Medification
General
3. Conditions of Tyres
Size Make Balance
R/H Front Tyre mm
L/H Front Tyre mm
R/H Rear Tyre mm
L/H Rear Tyre mm
4. Description of Damages
5. General Information
Accident Date  19/03/2018 Inspection Date

Survey held at MOVA AUTOMOTIVE PTE LTD

BLK 1008 BUKIT MERAH LANE 3 #01-04/06/08 .
SINGAPORE 159722

5a, Remarks

A)THE INSPECTION WAS CONDUCTED ON A"WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BASIS.

B)IN ACCORDANCE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS, WE HAVE NOT AUTHORISED REPAIRS.




- us&me‘

Q MOVA

Liag

Estimate Report

Maln Difice : MNo. 22, Jalan Kileng, Sngapon 1523418
Tal: 84708 3333 Fax B271 6861

Service Centrs ; Block 1008, Bukdt Marah Late 3,
#01-04/0808/1 15, Sngapore 158722

Tot: [65) 8478 3333 [8 Lines) Feoc [06) 8270 8314
WAL OVIL COIMLSG

(ST Reg. Ho; M2-0086854-2

Automnptive Prae

TP INSURER:
UNKNOWN

India International Insurance Pte Lid (HQ)

Singapore

Mova y Cantre

2K Ovon Soray Painting System E‘
Power-M Automotive Pte Lid =T
Speecinliss in Car A-con Sanvices, ]
Car Audiio & H-Fi System,

Hilton Car Rental Centre

Hilton Aulo

Trading
Desling In New/Used Cars, Hm Purchesa & insuence

FARITGLUL Wi, T _ W e _
Claim Type: THIRD PARTY Ref. No: _
Palicy Nao: Date of Loss: 19/03/2018
Vehicle Reqg. No.: SDDS510T Driveable?
Party At Fault: UNKNOWN
Make/Model MITSUBISHI QUTLANDER, 2.4 CVT (A) Vehicle Reg. Date: 3002015
Vehicle Colour: BLACK
Engine No: 4B12PGT348 Chassis No: JMYXTGFIWFZ001573
Cdometar: 0 KM
Paint Type:
Metl [tem Discount: 10.00 %
Total Loss? NO

5

Est. Duration of Repair (day)

Present Location.

MOVA AUTOMOTIVE PTE LTD (BUKIT MERAH)

Gross

+ GST 7.00% (55)
Nett Amount (S5

This claim is handied by: KEONG

1,732.70
10.00
880.00
0.00
0.00

Total (55) 2,622.70
183.58

2,806.29

Gonpnarss uwng Marmen s=Cluma imternaf Extimafion & Adjusting Syntsm

= Parts priced are subjct o confirmalion
= Third party sareey = 00 8 “Without Prajusics” bess
* Mo ifegal madification(s) is alowed
» Supplemantary lems) must ba resurveyed pad
n sutject i final approval from inaurance Company

Acknomtedged by Repaser
Sigravture:
o~

hitps-//singapore, merimen.com/claims/indes. cfm Husebox=MTRrepairer&fuseaction=gen_prin

AWM 5h
i

212{5]| 6@ [3¥@
2 2oy

ey
Cur@ | pleasde wnn.

.T

trptEcaseld=698080&CFI0=31600443ACF TOKEN=38162a7 33



Estimate Report

‘Reference

Pardource: MRM-SG Version: 1.0 (Last Synchronised: 05 Apr 2018)
IPa:n:: M-S MITSUBISHI DUTLANDER 2.4 CVT (A) (Catalogus: Merimen Singapore 1.0)
Labour:  Repairers (Price-denominated Standard List)

:Fﬂnt Code: {Unsubmitted, no print-code for SDDS510T)

\Validity:  These estimatas are valid only if fhey cantain the prini code (above) on all estimate pages, running pags numbers with the END OF ESTIMATES |
gkl 69 . _ :

Further Info: ltemsivalues not in refersnce catnlogue are prafixed wilth an astansk °. |

Estimates on Parls

Mo, Oty Parl No. Particulars %Disc “%Deopr Amount
11 ‘REAR BUMPER 1000 000 € 1007.00FN",
g “REAR BUMPER SENSOR 0 000 anX *20000FS ™
a1 “REAR BUMPER LOWER GARNISH 1000 000 die” “64B.00FN -~
4 10 “REAR BUMPER CLIPS 1000 000 abi— *SDO0FN
51 ‘REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT - TO CHECK 10.00 000 - -
& 1 *REAR BUMPER REFLECTOR RH - TO CHECK 10.00 0.00 -
T *REAR BOOT - REPAIR 1000 0.00 P
F=Franchine par, S=Epchen. NyNetiBarmDiss
Sub Tetal (S8) 1,902.00
= Mett tam Discount on N Items (5§) 170.30

Total Parts (S5) 1.732.70

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.
Generated using Merimen e-Clalms IEAS

htips:/isingapore merimen, comiclaimsfindex ofm7iusebox=MTRrepairerfuseaction=gen_printrpi&caseid=69800084CFID=316004434CF TOKEN=32182:733



4/572018" Estimate Reporl
* Estimates on Miscellaneous ltems

Mo Qty Particulars Amount
1 1 ODITP Case (Insurar) 10.00
Sub Total (55} 10.00

Estimates on Labour

No Particulars Lab.Type Amount
Labour tems i 7
1 TO REPAIR REAR BOOT, REAR PANEL, REMOVE AND REFIX DAMAGED PARTS. STRAIGHTEN AND REALIGN New LBO 35000
AFFECTED AREAS
2 TOSPRAY AFFECTED AREAS New =@ 50000
3 TOINSTALL REVERSE SENSOR & CHECK FUNCTION New * - 3000~
Gross Labour Cost (S§) BED.0D

Repor was unsubmutted during this print-out
Genesrated using Merimen e-Clalms IEAS

< END OF ESTIMATES =

hitps://singapore. merimen.com/claims/index.cim Husebox=MTRrepairerluseaction=gen_printrptécaseid=608030&CFID=216004434CFTOKEN=31626733)



4/5/2018

Estimate Repor

1Mo, 22 , Bingapors 155419 Mova y Cantro
@ MOV A oz i RS @
£ R = Power-M Autemotive Ple Lid -
Automaoativae Pie Ltd Service Cenire 1 Block 1008, Buli| Narah Lana 3, sa Iy Car Alr-con Servizes, e
#01-04/08/08/115, Bingapore 156722 Audio & Hi-Fl Sysiem,
Tul: (65} BATE 5333 (B Lines) Fax {55 6270 8214 Hillen Gar Rental Centre
WhiwTOVE.COML 5 Hillon Aula Treding
GS5T Reg. No: M2-0038884-2 Deallg (n MewUsed Cers, Hig Perchisa & Insursnce,
TP INSURER: India International Insurance Pte Ltd (HQ)
UNKNOWHN
Singapore
PARTEUEARS OF CLA e Vol P GG o o e gy A0 S e e
Claim Type: THIRD PARTY Ref. No:
Policy No: Date of Loss: 19/03/2018
Vehicle Reg. No.: SDD5510T Diriveabla?
Party At Fault: UNKNOWN
Make/Model: MITSUBISHI CUTLANDER, 2.4 CVT (A) Vehicle Rag. Date: 30/01/2015
Wehlole Colour; BLACK
Engine No: 4B12PGT348 Chassis Mot JMYXTGFIWFZ004573
Odomeler: 0 KM
Paint Type:
Metlt Item Discount: 10.00 %
Total Loss? NO
Est. Duration of Repair (day) ]

Prasent Location: MOWVA AUTOMOTIVE PTE LTD (BUKIT MERAH)
[COST OF GLAIMS O DG L ___Amount
Parts 1.732.70
Miscellaneous llams 10.00
Labour BEBO.CO
Painlwork Labour 0.00
Towing 0.00
Gross Total (S5) 2.622.70
+ GST 7.00% (53) 183.58
Nett Amount (S5} 2,806.20

This claim Is handied by: KEONG

Geonarated Laing Meriman o-Clafms Inermet Esfimation & Agjusting Syeden

uJEw« M T

22§ [lEQ (34e

tm,

Do

htipa:tisingapore merimen. com/claimsfindex ofm?fusebox=MTRrepairer&fuseaction=gen_prinrpticaseld=5800804CFID=316004438CF TOREN=3016227;



Ai5/2018 Estimate Report

EEPA!RJD_EI'AIL'S R T R R R R R T T L g
" IReference ‘

Part Source: MRN-SG arsion: 1.0 (Last Synchrorised: 05 Apr 2018)

Paris: Mi-SUY MITSUBISHI OUTLANDER 2.4 GVT [A) (Catalogue:Meriman Singapere *.0) t

Labour:  Repalrers {Price-denaminated Standard List) !

Print Cods: [Unsubmitied, ne print-code for SDDS510T) 1

Validity:  Thess estimates are valid anly Il they contain the print coda (above) or sll estimats peges, running page numbers with the END OF ESTIMATES

marker on the lasl estimate page
El"_lhlf infa: Retnsivalues not in eferencs catalogue are prafixad with an asterisk *. ‘

Estimates on Parts

MNo. Gty PartNo. Paiticulars Whiss  %Depr Amount
11 ‘REAR BUMPER 1000 000 @&*1.007.00FN
2 1 *REAR BUMPER SENSOR o 0,00 ¥ 20000FS X
IR “REAR BUMPER LOWER GARNISH 1000 000 i ‘B4BOOFN
4 10 *REAR BUMPER CLIPS 10,00 000 Abt—" *"SOO0FN
B 1 ‘REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT - TD CHEGK 10.00 o.00
E 1 *REAR BUMPER HEFLE{GTGR RH - TO CHECK 10.00 0400 -
T 1 “REAR BOOT - REPAIR 10.00 000 £ A -
F=Franchan sarl Se¥peian. NahelifomDar.
Sub Total |55) 1.803.00
- Matt tam Discount on N itemes (S4) 170,30
Total Parts (55) 173270
Raport was unsubmittad during this print-out,
Ganerated using Merimen a-Clalms |EAS
\"T02.00

|70.3©0
| k32T
_ 53000
$ Yo 62770
—_—

| s 1bsDf-
Xk

htlps:/isingapore.merimen.comiclaimsiindex. oim?fusebox=MTRrepairer&fuseaction=gen_print-placaseld=608080& CFID=316004434 CF TOKEN=301824T
1 ]



. 4/S/2018 Estimate Report
Estimates on Miscellaneous Items

* No Gty Particulars Ameunt
H.!.E'F.ﬂllnﬂ.!!!.!_tlnﬂ
1 1 DOTP Case (Insurer) 10.00

Sub Total (S§) 10.00

Estimates on Labour

Ne Particulars Lab.Type Ameunt

Labour jlems

1 TOREPAIR REAR BOOT, REAR PANEL, REMOVE AND REFIX DAMAGED PARTS, STRAIGHTEN AND REALIGN New ZBD 3su.00
AFFECTED AREAS

2 TO BPRAY AFFECTED AREAE Naw D=7 500400

3 TO INSTALL REVERSE SENSOR & CHECK FUNCTION New ",-f' 30.00

Gross Lebour Cost [55) l_;'?,o!__am_uﬂ

Report was unsubmitled during this print-oul,
Genaratad using Matmen a-Claims IEAS

< END OF ESTIMATES »

hilps:/eingapore.mariman, comiclaimalindax cfmugsbox=MTRrepakrer&fuseaction=gen_printml&casald=E38000&CFID=3180044 38 CFTOKEN=3816207]



Hsiao Tong gLKI{Autn}

From: Denise Tay (LKKAuto)

Sent: Friday, 1 June 2018 9:50 AM

To: Keong; Taufikh (LKKAuto); Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

Cc: SUR

Subject: RE: SDD5510T Ready For Finalise

Attachments: SAM_0211.jpg; SAM_0212 jpg; SAM_0213 jpg; SAM_0214.Jpg; Finalise.pdf

Dear Hsiao Tong,

CC4/1I118005402/T 1pb3

Best Regards,
Denise Tay | Case Handler
LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6256-3561 | email: denisetayi@ kkauto com | fax: 6256-4315
Bk 51, Paya Ubl Industrial Park, Ui Avenue 1, #02-25 | 5(408533)

From: Keong [mailto:keong@mova.com.sg]
Sent: Friday, 1 June 2018 9:07 AM

To: Taufikh [LKKAuto) <Taufikh@lkkauto.com=
Cc: SUR <sur@lkkauto.com>

Subject: SDD5510T Ready For Finalise

Dear Taufikh
Attach finalise report and photo ,Lump sum 51650.00 and 2 days , Thanks.

SAM_0211 SAM_0212



h-

SAM_0213 SAM 0214

Best Regards,

Goh Chai Hock (Keong)
Estimator

Mova Automolive Pte Ltd

Tel: G272 3802 Fax: 6270 8314

@MOVA ¢ o

Aulomplive Ple Lia

This message |s confidential and is for the use of the intended reciplent only. if you have received this message in error, please do not copy, disciose or use
its corndent. Wi would be grateful if you would nolify us by amall and delete the original transmission and any attachmant from your system

Any attachment fo this e-mail may contain software viruses that could damage your computer system. Although we will take reascnable precaution o
minimize this risk, we do not acoept any fiability resulting from software viruses. Please carry out your own virus checks before opening any altachment



Hsiao Tnna (LKKAuto)

From: Hsiao Tong (LKKAUtD)

Sent: Saturday, 14 April 2018 12:48 PM

To: ‘enny@mova.com.sg’

Cc: keong@mova.com.sg; 'nitha’; Admin A

Subject: RE: TP CLAIMS - SDD5510T AGAINST SHA3174L DOA 19/03/18 AT JUNC OF
GRANGE RD TURNING RIGHT ***LKK REF:CC4/11118006402/pb3

Attachments: Statement of SHA 3174L pdf

Without Prejudice

Hi Enny.

we refer to the above matter.

Attached here with a copy of our insured GIA report for perusal.

Liability is unclear as our insured did not stated that he hit onto your client vehicle,

Kindly let us have evidences [ie: video footage/ scene photos / FIR) in order for us to look info the matier.

Appreciate and early reply.

*Kindly note that this negotiation between parties on this matter is purely on a without prejudice basis with the sole intention of resolving
the matter amicably without parties resorting to legal proceedings. No admission of liability, whatsoever, should be deemed / inferred
from this negotiation of terms/settlement.

in the event of new evidence being discovered or subsequently produced by either party that will materially affect/influence on the issues
of liability/damages, either party Is not bound, thereafter, by the negotiation terms/settlement.”

Bist Regards,

Hsizo Tong, Chew | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phune 6742-9167 | email: chewhi@lkkauto.com | fax: 6741-4108
Blk 51, Payva Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | Slqn8933)

From: Shu Pei (LKKAuta)

Sent: Thursday, 12 April 2018 10:37 AM

To: enny@mova.com.sg

Cc: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto) <chewht@Ilkkauto.com>; keong@mova.com.sg; ‘nitha’ <nitha@mova.com.sg>; Admin A
<admin-a@lkkauto.com>

Subject: RE: TP CLAIMS - SDD5510T AGAINST SHA3174L DOA 19/03/18 AT JUNC OF GRANGE RD TURNING RIGHT
***| KK REF:CCA/I1118006402/ph3

Dear Enny,

Thank you for your email.



Our respective case handler will look into the matter and revert to you in due course,

Thank you

To check availability of the case handler, you may contact the undersigned.

Best Regaros,
Shu Pei| Admin
LKK Auta Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6366-0055 | email; shupei@lkkauto.com | fax: 5741-4108
Blk 51, Paya Libi industrial Park, Ubt Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

From: Admin-D (LKKAuto)

Sent: Thursday, 12 April 2018 9:22 AM

To: Admin A <admin-a@lkkauto.com=>

Subject: FW: TP CLAIMS - SDD5510T AGAINST SHA3174L DOA 19/03/18 AT JUNC OF GRANGE RD TURNING RIGHT

Best Regards,

Catherine Chong | Admin

LEK Auto Consultants Pte Lid

Phone: 6741-H434 | emall: pssig aftlkkauto.com | fax: bag6-4415
Bk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #o2-25 | S{408933)
From: Motor Claim - lll [mailto:motorclaim @iii.com.sg]

Sent: Thursday, 12 April, 2018 9:17 AM

To: Natalie Lee <natalie@iii.com.sg>; 'sur@Ilkkauto.com’ <sur@lkkauto.com>; Catherine Chong (LKK Auto) <admin-
d@lkkauto.com>

Cc: keong@mava.com.sg; Enny <enny@mova.com.sg>; 'nitha’ <nitha@mova.com.sg>

Subject: RE: TP CLAIMS - SDD5510T AGAINST SHA3174L DOA 19/03/18 AT JUNC OF GRANGE RD TURNING RIGHT

Dear officer,

Please assist.

Best Regards,

Gabriel Wee

Motor Claims Dept.

India International Insurance Pte Ltd

64 Cecil Street | #05 108 Building | Singapore 049711
Tel, 6347 6100, Ext - 248

From: Enny [mailto:enny@mova.com.sg)
Sent: 11 April, 2018 7:14 PM
To: 'nitha’ <nitha@maova.com.sg>; Motor Claim - 1ll <motorclaim@iil.com.sg>

2



Cc: keong@mova.com.sg
Subject: RE: TP CLAIMS - SDD5510T AGAINST SHA3174L DOA 19/03/18 AT JUNC OF GRANGE RD TURNING RIGHT

Dear Sir/Madam,
Please kindly revert the surveyor and officer for this case urgently,

Thank you

Best Hegards,
E‘I-'Li"l-'l::f Lee
Claims Exezutive

Mova Automotive Ple Lid
Tei 6272 3892 Fax 6270 8314

@MOVA ¢ o

Aulomolive Ple Lid

THia eSS aAgs is cordidential and i fior 1he uso of tha intended e e .;;|||:'- I you have receivid thes ME§Sage m ernos, Hsles do ot cupy ifisplose or uhe
it coitent. We would be grateful if you would nollly us by emall s delets this angina! [rensmission and shy attachrmed from yaul system
Ay attachment 1o ihis e-mall may contain software viruses thal coulld damags your compufer system. Although we will take reasonabie precii i fu

minirize fhis sk, we do not accep any Rabdity resulling lram sofhwane viiuses Please cany oul youl own wirds chacks before opening any attachment

From: nitha [mailto:nitha@mova.com.sqg]

Sent: Thursday, 5 April 2018 7:05 PM

To: 'Motor Claim - 111"

Cc: 'Enny’; keong@mova.com.sg

Subject: TP CLAIMS - SDD5510T AGAINST SHA3174L DOA 19/03/18 AT JUNC OF GRANGE RD TURNING RIGHT

Dear Sir/Mdm,
Good Day,

Ref:SHA3174L
Kindly assist revert of ficer in charge and liability for the above mention case.

Thank you.

Best Regards,
N utivas

Claims Officer
Mova Automaotive Pte Litd
Tel 8272 3892 Fax BZT0 8314

@MOVA ¢ o

Auvtomolive Pre Lid

Kindly note that by submitting this claim to us, you are deemed to have agreed to us collecting, using,

disclosing and processing your personal data, sharing your personal data with our service providers (located

both inside and outside Singapore) and/or with other insurers in the general insurance industry, including
the General Insurance Association of Singapore. This enables us to ensure proper processing, handling

and/or dealing with your claim, which includes investigating the said claim, and complying with applicable
laws. If you do not agree to the same. kindly let us know immediately.



DISCLAIMER:

This email is intended solely for the person to whom it has been addressed.

It may contain confidential and/or legally privileged information.

If you are not the person for whom this e-mail was intended, or if this e-mail has reached
you by mistake, please delete it immediately and inform us of the error and also be hereby
notified that any use, distribution, transmission, printing, copying or dissemination

of this information in any way or in any manner is strictly prohibited and may be unlawful.
Internet communications may not be entirely secure or accurate as information could be
intercepted, corrupted, lost, delayed or contain viruses.

Therefore, we do not accept liability for any errors or omissions in the content of this
message or any delay in delivery which may arise as a result of Internet transmission

or any modification.

Print this email only if it is absolutely necessary and help in preservation of environment.
India International Insurance Pte Ltd.

Registration No, 198703792-K
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a181E Merimen a-Claims
Claim Audit
= AUDIT TRAIL
05 Apr 2018 , [R] Monitha
i 18:27 Clm Veh Madel Changed [205195) MITSUBISHT OUTLANDER 2.4 CVT [A]). Gunatekaran
a 05 Apr 2018 Cim Createsd Reg No: SDDS510T, Acct Date: 20368/03/19. Claim Type: TR Insurer: India Internat [R] Monitha
16:27 lonad Insurance Pre Lid (HQ). Workshop: Mova Automaotive Pre Lid (Bukit Mergh)  Gunasekaman
0% Apr 2014 [R] Monitha
} Beas Clm Submitted 2622.70. GURREREAFEH
4 U6 ASrI0LE agj co Assigned LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ): g
5 15557218 adj Next Rpt Changed  Next Rot:Final Rpt.Dus Date: 2016/04/17 (13 AOREw
5 ?g,*;g’ 2018 a4i Mandate Set Approved:0,00,Reinsp: Adj decides, m "ﬂﬂ“w
o D& Apr J0IH Assignment 1st [A] MNivitha
1144 Accessed Govindagamy
L& Apr 2018 Akt [A] Mivitha
B 1147 Label Added {30651 ):Vehicle Not In, Ginandasany
g tl'gl'::" 0y abel Added {30653) Direct Sattlement. 4] l;:l St
10 Egjgr 2018 pdj Adjuster Assigned  [Mone] -> MOHD TAUFIKH BIN HAMID [A] L:; Shu
10 Agr 2018 CurReq:0.00:PODS Liability: TBA Remarks: Insured drivar's report did net mantion [A] CHEW
13 Ad} Mandate Roequest  od/admit hit anta third party, Kindly agvise if there is any vides footage from ingure o !
14:05 & i HSIAD TONG!
on this matter.
Date From < 1! pateTo 470 v audit Type None v Go
ACTIVITY ) )
|G 04/2008 11 147] Nivitha Govindasamy:
Nehicle not In workshop, repalrer will arrange.
Merimen Billing fer thIi_ﬂli - frlnuciion ﬁlilnrv
Movz Mova
1768799 05/vasa010 Matar Automotive pre.  MABTEUVE e gppog,ny K RN
15:27 Lid {HT) Lid [Bukit
Merah}

hitps isingapore.menman.com/claimsindex ofm?fusebox=MTRaojuster&fuseaction=dsp_viewhistoryboaseid=6560908extid=2681304CFID=3184B892&CF1



42372018 Meriman e-Claims
Claim Audit
- AUDIT TRAIL
y 05Apr3018 ey yah Model Changed (205195) MITSUBISHI QUTLANDER 2.4 CVT (A) (R] Monitha
18:27 3 : Gunasekaran
2 05 Apr 2018 Cim Created Reg MNo: SDD5SS10T, Acct Date: 2018/03/19. Claim Type: TP, Insurer: India Internat [R] Monitha
18:27 ional Insurance Pte Led (HQ). Workshop: Mova Automotive Pte Lkd (Bukit Merah]  Gunasekaran
05 Apr 2018 tted [R] Maonitha
3 18:42 Gl Sabm) #6320 Gunasekaran
4 ?g;?jr 2018 adj co Assigned LKK Auto Consultants Pts Ltd [HQ): (] ASE‘R'EW
5 'Eggg’ 2018 w4y Next Rpt Changed et Rpt:Final Apt.Due Date:2018/04/17 1 “ﬂa“E""'
g (6 ARTA0IE Ay Mandate Set Approved:0,00.Reinsp: Adj decides. i
7 06 Apr 2018 Assignment 1st EA] Nivitha
11144 Accessed Gavindesamy
0& Apr 2018 A ; [A] Nivithia
8 11:47 Label Added {30651 )i Venicle Mot In. Govindasamy
g JEAPT2918 Label Added (30653): Direct Settiement. Lo
10 08 AP 2018 aqy adjuster Assigned  [None] > MOHD TAUFIKH BIN HAMID FA) tag-Shis
10 Apr 2018 Cur,Reeq: 0,00 PODS Liability: TBA Remarks: Insured driver's report did not mention [A] CHEW
11 14:05 Adj Mandate Request  cd/admit hit onto third party, Kindly advise If there is any video footage from insure HEIAD TONG
' d on this mattar,
Z3 Apr 2018 Mext Rpt:Final Rpt.Due Date: 2018/04/17. Mandate Remarks: Viden footage sent ta  [1] NATALIE
124318 Adj Naxt-Rpt Changw) yaur emall, Liability |s clear against our insured, LEE
13 E.igr 2018 Adj Mandate Set ;wwed:ﬂ.ﬂo:wueu fontage sent to your email. Liability is clear ngainst our insure [T] F:;'EAUE
23 Apr 2018 . i : s ; " i [4] CHEW
14 12:30 Adj Mandate Request CurRed:0.00:PODS Liability: 100% Remarks: Insured driver rear-ended third party. HEIAQ TONG
15 23I.ﬂ.pr 2018 Adj Mandate Set Approved:0.00. [1] MATALIE
12:24 LEE
Date From 4 T »! pateTo 471 »| Audit Type None Y Go
ACTIVITY

[06/04/2018 11:47] Nivitha Govindasamy'!

Vehicle pot in workshop, repairer will arrange.

Merimen Billing for this case - Transaction History

1766799

1764197

hitps:/isingapore, menmen.comiclaimaindex ofm Husebox=MTRadjuster&fuseaction=dsp_viewhistory&caseld=65802084axlid=2681304CFID=32548207TACF

Meva H“E
ﬂs"ff: "' 225‘ 1 Motor Automotive Pte hu’:_i:’dm?;l::i:ﬁe SDD5510T LR
Ltd (HQ) Merah)
India India
23/04/2018 Imternational International
1216 Matar HCancE Pre Py sh SDDSS10T NATALIE LEE L
Ltd (HQ) Lyd (HQ)



Hsiao Tnng (LKKAuto)

From: MNatalie Lee <natalie@iiicom.sg>

Sent: Manday, 23 April 2078 12:26 PM

To: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

Subject: RE: India Ref: MCT18031031/01/NL --- Acc Invl SHD3174L & 5DD5510T on
19.3.2078

Dear Hsiao Tong,
Approved.

Best Regards,

Natalie Lee

India International Insurance Pte Ltd
64 Cecil Street #05-01

10B Building , Singapore 049711
S&P ‘A-* (stable) rated Company

From: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto) [mailto:chewht@lkkauto.com]

Sent: Monday, 23 April, 2018 12:22 PM

To: Natalle Lee

Subject: RE: India Ref: MCT18031031/01/NL - Acc Invl SHD3174L & SDD5510T on 19,3.2018

Hi Matalie,
Thank you tor your video.

Kindly assist to approve liability at 100% thru Merimen.

Best Regards,

Hsiao Tong, Chew | Case Hundler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Lid

Phone: pr42-3197 | email: chewht@lkkauto.com | fox: 6741-4108
Blk 51, Pava Ui Industrinl Park, Ubl Avenue 1, #02-25 | S{4086:53)

From: Natalie Lee [mailto:natalie@iii.com.sg)

Sent: Monday, 23 April 2018 12:19 PM

To: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto) <chewht@lkkauto.comz

Subject: India Ref: MCT18031031/01/NL --- Acc InvI SHD3174L & 5DD5510T on 19.3.2018
Dear Hsiao Tong,

We refer to the above matter,

Liability is clear against our insured.



Attached is insured video footage.

Best Regards,

Natalie Lee

India International Insurance Pte Ltd
64 Cecil Street #05-01

OB Building , Singapore 049711
S&P 'A-' (stable) rated Company

Kindly note that by submitting this claim to us, you are deemed to have agreed to us collecting, using, disclosing and
processing your personal data, sharing your personal data with our service providers (located both inside and
outside Singapore) and/or with other insurers in the general insurance industry, including the General Insurance
Association of Singapore. This enables us to ensure proper processing, handling and/or dealing with your claim,
which includes investigating the said claim, and complying with applicable laws. If you do not agree to the same,
kindly let us know immediately.

DISCLAIMER:

This email is intended solely for the person to whom it has been addressed.

[t may contain confidential and/or legally privileged information.

[f vou are not the person for whom this e-mail was intended. or if this e-mail has reached
you by mistake, please delete it immediately and inform us of the error and also be hereby
notified that any use, distribution, transmission, printing, copying or dissemination

of this information in any way or in any manner is strictly prohibited and may be unlawful.
Internet communications may not be entirely secure or accurate as information could be
intercepted, corrupted, lost, delayed or contain viruses.

Therefore, we do not accept liability for any errors or omissions in the content of this
message or any delay in delivery which may arise as a result of Internet transmission

or any modification.

Print this email only if it is absolutely necessary and help in preservation of environment.
India International Insurance Pte Lid.

Registration No. 198703792-K

Kindly note that by submitting this claim to us, you are deemed to have agreed to us collecting, using, disclosing and
processing your personal data, sharing your personal data with our service providers (located both inside and
outside Singapore) and/or with other insurers in the general insurance industry, including the General Insurance
Association of Singapore. This enables us to ensure proper processing, handling and/or dealing with your claim,
which includes investigating the said claim, and complying with applicable laws. If you do not agree to the same,
kindly let us know immediately.

DISCLAIMER:

This email is intended solely for the person to whom it has been addressed.

It may contain confidential and/or legally privileged information.

If vou are not the person for whom this e-mail was intended, or if this e-mail has reached
you by mistake, please delete it immediately and inform us of the error and also be hereby
notified that any use, distribution, transmission, printing, copying or dissemination

of this information in any way or in any manner is strictly prohibited and may be unlawful.
Internet communications may not be entirely secure or accurate as information could be
intereepted, corrupted, lost, delayed or contain viruses.

Therefore. we do not accept liability for any errors or omissions in the content of this
message or any delay in delivery which may arise as a result of Internet transmission

or any modification.

Print this email only if it is absolutely necessary and help in preservation of environment.
India International Insurance Pte Ltd.

Registration No. 198703792-K



Hsiao Tuna {LKKAutn!

From: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuta)

Sent: Monday, 23 April 2018 12:30 PM

To: ‘Enny’

Cc: keong@mova.com.sg; ‘nitha’; Admin A; assignments

Subject: RE: TP CLAIMS - SDDS510T AGAINST SHA3174L DOA 19/03/18 AT JUNC OF

GRANGE RD TURNING RIGHT ***LKK REF:CC4/11118006402/pb3

Without Prejudice
Hi,
We refer to the above matter.

Please be informed that basing on the accident statements submitted by both parties, the liability is clear /
under BOLA [subject to BOLA guideline settlement] and shall proceed with direct settlement for the above
mentioned case.

Please note that this e-mail is on without prejudice basis which does not amount to an authorisation of
repair to your client's vehicle,

The final repair cost is subjected to the cansistency of the damages according to the nature of the
occident,

Aand the days of LOU/ LOR will be based aon the number of days of repdir as recommended by our surveyor.

**KINDLY ARRANGE FOR SURVEY.

“Kindly note that this negotiation between parties on this matter is purely on a without prejudice basis with the sole intention of resolving
the matter amicably without parties resorting to legal proceedings. No admission of liability, whatsoever, should be deemed [ inferred
fram this negotiation of terms/settlement.

In the event of new evidence being discovered or subsequently produced by either party that will materially affect/influence on the issues
of liability/damages, either party is not bound, thereafter, by the negotiation terms/settlement.”

Best Regards,

Hsino Tong, Chew | Case Hundler

LEK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6742-9197 | emoil: chewht@@ kkauto.com | fax; 6740-4108

Blk 51, Pava Ubi Industrial Park, Ut Avenue 1, #02-25 | S{40893)

From: Enny [mailto:enny@mova.com.sg)

Sent: Tuesday, 17 April 2018 3:58 PM

To: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto) <chewht@Ikkauto.com=

Cc: keong@mova.com.sg; 'nitha’ <nitha@mova.com.sg>; Admin A <admin-a@/kkauto.com>

Subject: RE: TP CLAIMS - SDDS510T AGAINST SHA3174L DOA 19/03/18 AT JUNC OF GRANGE RD TURNING RIGHT
*4* KK REF:CC4/11118006402/pb3

Dear Hsiao Tong,



Please refer to the photos in the report, it clearly show that there is blue paint mark on my chent vehicle, please
kindly reconsider your decision. thank you!

Thank you

Best Regards
Erving Lo
Slaims E
Mava Automolive Fie Lid

Tel 6272 A08Z Fax, 6270 B314

@MOVA ¢ o

Automotlive Ple LIC

wesul

{ i far o wsa of thes intended recipmnt oy, 11 yow hove recavesd this massage o1 omar, please do mol cpy, digElose ol use
| 11 ytaid werssdled patidy us By smail ang dalate the olginol ransmissian and zny atlochment fowm your sysfam

ré vinuses thal could dumags your computar gystem Althoudh wig will tike seasnnalsls Hetauion (3]

Thiz messags o confdental am
Lil
Y EOTTEAIN B
pb mry Lnbility, resulting fram sofiwers vineses Plaogte carmy oul wour (wn Vit chicks bEfom opening @by ollachment

s candend e wolild e g
Aty aftacnment to i &-ma

TR T TS TSR, W €10 ] Acsas

From: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto) [mailto:chewht@lkkauto.com]
Sent: Saturday, 14 April 2018 12:48 PM

To: 'enny@mova.com.sg'
Cc: keong@mova.com.sd; 'nitha’; Admin A

Subject: RE: TP CLAIMS - SDD5510T AGAINST SHA3174L DOA 19/03/18 AT JUNC OF GRANGE RD TURNING RIGHT
***| KK REF:CC4/11118006402/pb3

Without Prejudice

Hi Enny,

We refer to the aobove matter.

Attached here with a copy of our insured GlA report for perusal.

Liability is unclear as our insured did not stated that he hit ento your client vehicle.

Kindly let us have evidences (ie: video foctage/ scene photos / PIR) in order tor us to look into the matter,

Appreciate and early reply.

“Kindly note that this negotiation between parties on this matter is purely on a without prejudice basis with the sole intention of resolving
the matter amicably without parties resorting to legal proceedings. No admission of liability, whatsoever, should be deemed [ inferred
from this negotiation of terms/settlement.

In the event of new evidence being discovered or subsequently produced by either party that will materially affect/influence on the issues
of liability/damages, either party is not bound, thereafter, by the negotiation terms/settlement.”

Hest Regunds,

Hsino Tong, Chew | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Lid

Phone: 6742-3197 | email: chewht@lkkauto.com | fax: 6741-4108
Blk 51, Payva Ubi Industrial Park, Ui Avenue 1, #o02-25 | S{40803:31)



From: Shu Pei (LKKAuto)
Sent: Thursday, 12 April 2018 10:37 AM

mova.com.s
Cc: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto) <chewht@|kkauto.com>; keong@mova.com.sg; 'nitha’ <nitha@maova.com.sg>; Admin A
<admin-a@lkkauto.com>
Subject: RE: TP CLAIMS - SDD5510T AGAINST SHA3174L DOA 19/03/18 AT JUNC OF GRANGE RD TURNING RIGHT
***LKK REF:CC4/11118006402/pb3

Dear Enny,
Thank you for your email.

Our respective case handler will look into the matter and revert to you in due course.

Thank you

To check availability of the case handler, you may contact the undersigned.

Best Regards,
Shu Pei| Admin
LKK Auto Consultants Pre Lid

Phone: 6366-0055 | email; shupe @ lkkauto.com | fax; 6741-4108

Bk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | 5(408833)

From: Admin-D (LKKAuto)

Sent: Thursday, 12 April 2018 9:22 AM

To: Admin A <admin-a@lkkauto.com>

Subject: FW: TP CLAIMS - SDD5510T AGAINST SHAZ174L DOA 19/03/18 AT JUNC OF GRANGE RD TURNING RIGHT

Best Regards,

Catherine Chong | Admin

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Lid

Phime: 6741-8444 | email: assipgnmemts@Elkkaotocom | ls: G2Ro-4315
Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenoe 1, #02-25 | S(4080953)

From: Motor Claim - 1ll [mailto:motorclaim@iii.com.sg)

Sent; Thursday, 12 April, 2018 9:17 AM

To: Natalie Lee <natalie@iii.com.sg>; 'sur@lkkauto.com’ <sur@lkkauto.com>; Catherine Chong (LKK Auto) <admin-
di@lkkauto.com>

Ce: keong@mava.com.sg; Enny <enny@mova.com.sg>; 'nitha’ <nitha@mova.com.sg>

Subject; RE: TP CLAIMS - SDD5510T AGAINST SHAZ174L DOA 19/03/18 AT JUNC OF GRANGE RD TURNING RIGHT

Dear officer,

Please assist.



Best Regards,

Gabriel Wee

Mator Claims Dept.

India International Insurance Pte Ltd

64 Cecil Street | #05 I0B Bullding | Singapore 049711
Tel: 5347 6100, Ext - 248

From: Enny [mallto:enny@mova.com.sg
Sent: 11 April, 2018 7:14 PM
To: 'nitha’ <nitha@mova.com.sg>; Motor Claim - Il <metorclaim @iii.com.sg>

Cc: keong{@mova.com.sg
Subject: RE: TP CLAIMS - SDD5510T AGAINST 5HA3174L DOA 19/03/18 AT JUNC OF GRANGE RD TURNING RIGHT

Dear Sir/Madant,
Please kindly revert the surveyor and officer for this case urgently

Thank you

Besl Ragards
Enungy Lee
CAaims B xaciive

Mova Autoimotive Pre Lid
Tel G2AT2 3842 Fax G270 8314

@MOVA ¢ o

Automolive Ple Ltag

s cepfiantal and m Tor the gse OF th adonaded recipsend onby: [Fyou Reve Mecenvied this messaoe
cdid e prateiul o you wouid |._|-||l|.- I L.-,, wrmad mod daliele e o Igirn ETaEN S0 arn Wl any ml

Ehrmn il P ydun myslEm
y winll takes reaEnolable presiiulion 1

chmet I0 ths -2-mal may contmn soffwane yiooses hal could rlEl"l':!E_"' Your Compular Syslen Al gy T
C cirecks Balofe Dpening any aliachimaid

unimiFe s gk, we do nol accepd sny labidify resuiiig from solfhwarne yruses  Plepss camy oul Yo O wirs

From: nitha [ :ni v

Sent: Thursday, 5 April 2018 7:05 PM

To: 'Motor Claim - IIT'

Cc: 'Enny’; keang@mova.com.sg

Subject: TP CLAIMS - SDD5510T AGAINST SHA3174L DOA 19/03/18 AT JUNC OF GRANGE RD TURNING RIGHT

Dear Sir/Mdm,
Good Day,

Ref : SHA3174L
Kindly assist revert of ficer in charge and liability for the above mention case.

Thank you,

Best Ragards
Nt
Claims Officer

fMova Automolive Ple Lid
Tal G272 38492 Fax G270 6314

errar, plaase diy red capy . HRckome ar ume
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MOVA ¢ ©

Automolive File Lig

Kindly note that by submitting this claim to us. you are deemed to have agreed to us collecting, using,
disclosing and processing your personal data, sharing your personal data with our service providers (located
both inside and outside Singapore) and/or with other insurers in the general insurance industry. including
the General Insurance Association of Singapore. This enables us to ensure proper processing, handling
and/or dealing with your claim, which includes investigating the said claim, and complying with applicable
laws. If vou do not agree to the same. kindly let us know immediately.

DISCLAIMER:

This email is intended solely for the person to whom it has been addressed.

It may contain confidential and/or legally privileged information.

If you are not the person for whom this e-mail was intended, or if this e-mail has reached
you by mistake, please delete it immediately and inform us of the error and also be hereby
notified that any use, distribution, transmission, printing, copying or dissemination

of this information in any way or in any manner is strictly prohibited and may be unlawful.
Internet communications may not be entirely secure or accurate as information could be
intercepted, corrupted, lost, delayed or cantain viruses.

Therefore, we do not accept liability for any errors or omissions in the content of this
message or any delay in delivery which may arise as a result of Internet transmission

or any modification.

Print this email only if it is absolutely necessary and help in preservation of environment.
India International Insurance Pte Ltd.

Registration No. 198703792-K



Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

From: Suann <suann@mova.com.sg>
Sent: Friday, 22 June 2018 3:47 PM

To: Hsiao Tong (LKKAUto), Admin A
Subject: SDD5510T & SHAZ174L on 19/3/18
Attachments: 22062018152817 pdf

Dear Hsiao Tong

Attached is our letter of demand.
Please look into it & let us have your offer.

Thank you.

Best Regards

Suanne Chiu

Claims Asst, Manager
MOVA Automotive Pte Ltd

l'el: +65 6272 3852

Fax:+65 6270 8314

@MOVA

Autamolive Pla LId

Connect with us on ﬂhﬂ




mmzm Mernmen g-Claims
Claim Audit
= AUDIT TRAIL
d MO L
[R] Monitha
1 952572018 cim veh Model Changed (205195) MITSUBISHI OUTLANDER 2.4 CVT (). 7 edlirhinl
D5 Agr 2008 o ted Reg No: SDD5S510T. Acct Bate: 2018/03/19. Claim Type: TP. Insurer: India Internat jR] Monitha
¢ 18:27 Cras jonal Insurance Pte Ltd (HQ), Workshop: Mova Automaotive Pe Ltd (Bukit Mersh]  Gunasakaran
R] Monitha
3 930503018 cim submitted 2622.70. R Rsnpiprine
1] ANDREW
4 (5 APT20I8 - adj co Assigned LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ): o
ANDREW
5 06 ADr2018 pgy Next Rpt Changed  Next Rot:Fing! Rpt.Due Date:2018/04/17 i
W
g JpARTI018 agd) Mandate Set Approved:0.00.Reinsp:Adj decides. Lo
F 06 Apr 2015 Assignment 1st [&] Mivitha
11:44 Accessed Govindasamy
06 Apr 2018 s [A] Mivitha
B 43 Label Added (30651) Vehicie Not Tn. B asl rbolisell
A
9 E‘:,ig’ 2018y abel Added (30653): Direct Settlement. [ l'f:l Sty
10 E‘gj"ﬁ' 2018 pui Adjuster Assigned  [None] -> MOHD TAUFIKH BIN HAMID [A] tag Shy
10 Apr 2018 Cur,Req:0,00:PODS Liability: TBA Remarks: Insyred driver's report did not mention [A] CHEW
11 ja05 Adj Mandate Request  ed/admit hit onto third party, Kindly advise if there is any video footage from Insure HSIAD TONG
¥ d on this matter,
73 Apr 2018 Mext Rpt:Final Rpt.Due Date:2018/04/17. Mandate Remarks: Videa footage sent to  [1] NATALIE |
21518 Adf Naxt fipt Chanpad your emall, Liabllity |s claar against our Insured, LEE
13 El.lgr 2018 Adj Mandate Set Approved:0,00:Video foolage ent to your email, Liability is clear against our insure [1] NLH-ETEMJE
23 Apr 2018 h 5 ) ) . [A] CHEW
14 13:30 Adj Mandate Requast Cur,Req:0.00:PODS Liability: 100% Remarks: Insured driver rear-ended third party. HEIAO TONG
23 Apr 2018 i [1] NATALIE
15 1324 Adj Mandate Set Approved:D.00, LEE
23 May 2018 . " [&] Lau Shi
16 15:04 Label Removed {30651 ]:Vehicla Not In. Pei
[A) JOANNE
17 98 Mn 2008 g mpt Initiated LEE KHANG
' MIN
30 Jun 2018 CurAaq:2247.00:PODS Liability; 100% Quantuam; (a)COR[w/GST): $1,765.50 + [A] CHEW
18 08-49 - Adj Mandate Request {bILOR(3days x x5150,00)(w/GST): $4581.50 = Total: 2,247.00 Vehicle MOdel: Mits HSIAG TONG
g ubishi Qutlander [2360cc). For your approval.
Date From 4[5 »| pateTo 4 75 B | Audit Type none Y Go
ACTIVITY
[06/04/2018 11:47] Nivitha Govindasamy:
Vahicle net in workshop, repairer will arrange,
Merimen Billing for this case - Transaction History
Mova Mova
1766799 05/0472018 Motar Altomative pre | AUTomotive Pte | ghnegy gy XX, XK
18:27 Ltd (HQ) Lid (Bukit
Merah)
India India
2370472018 Imternationat International
784197
178419 12:16 Motor FrisursTiEs Bt Y i SPD5s510T MNATALIE LEE P
Lid (HE) Ltd [HG)
LEK Auto LKK Auto
1823090 e Motar Consultants Pte  Consultants Pte  SDDSS1AT SHAI174L 10.70
: Ltd Lid [HQ)

hitps 'singapare merimen com/claims/index cimMusebox=MTRadjuster&fuseaction=dsp_viewhistory&caseid=6080204%exid=2621398CFID=364 ..



772018 Merimen e-Claims

Print Received Message

This mail is asscciated with

SDD5510T (MCT18031031)
[SHA31T4L]
TP
WOON WEE LECK
Mar 19 2018 12:004AM
[COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE LTD)
Mova Automotive Ple Lid

From India International Insurance Pte Ltd (HQ) (II_SG), sent on 02/07/2018 17:16 PM.

To LKK_HQ
Subject  Alert - Adj Mandate Approved (S$2247.00) - SDD5510T - Claim Handler: NATALIE LEE

'Approved:2247.00.

hiips:/fsingapore. merimen.comiclaimsiindex cim?fusebox=5VCmail&fuseaction=dsp_Print&CFID=36896009&CF TOKEN=6458a8d57 3587 6c2-TR

111



Hsiao Tnna (LKKAuto)

From: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

Sent: Saturday, 7 July 2018 12:34 PM

To: Suann’

Cc Admin A

Subject: RE: SDDS510T & SHA3174L on 19/3/18 *LKK REF: CC4/11118006402/T1pb3

Without Prejudice
Hi Suann,
We refer to the above matter,

We propose settiement as follows: -

1. Cost of Repair (w/GST) $1.765.50
2. Loss of Rental (3days x $150.00) (w/{G5T) $ 481.50
TOTAL $2.247.00

Please confirm acceptonce.

“Kindly note that this negotiation between parties on this matter is purely on a without prejudice basis with the sole intention of resolving
the matter amicably without parties resorting to legal proceedings. No admission of liability, whatsoever, should be deemed [ inferred
from this negotiation of terms/settlemant,

in the event of new evidence being discovered or subsequently produced by either party that will materially affect/influence on the issues
of liabllity/damages, elther party is not bound, thereafter, by the negotiation terms/settlement.”

Best Regards,

Hsiao Tong, Chew | Case Handler

LEK Auto Consultants Pte Lid

Phone: 6742-3107 | email: chewht@lkkantocom | fax: 6741-4108
e 51, Pava Ubi Industrial Parck, Ubt Avenue 1, #02-25 | S{408033)

From: Suann [mailto:suann@mova.com.sg]

Sent: Friday, 22 June 2018 3:47 PM

To: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto) <chewht@lkkauto.com=; Admin A <admin-a@lkkauto.com>
Subject: SDD5510T & 5HA3174L on 19/3/18

Dear Hsiao Tong

Attached is our letter of demand.
Please look into it & let us have your offer,

Thank you,

Best Regards
Suanne Chiu



Hsiao Tnng (LKKAuto)

From: Suann <suann@mova.com.sg>

Sent: Saturday, 7 July 2018 1:49 PM

To: Hsiao Tong (LKKAUtO)

Cc Admin A

Subject: RE: SDD5510T & SHA3174L on 19/3/18 *LKK REF: CC4/11118006402/T1pb3

Dear Hsiao Tong
We accept your offer,
Fhank you.

Best Regards

Suanne Chiu

Claims AssT Manager
MOVA Automotive Pte Ltd
Tel: +65 272 3892

Faw +65 b270 8314

@MOVA

Avtomaotive Ple Lid
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From: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto) [mailto:chewht@lkkauto.com]

Sent: Saturday, 7 July 2018 12:34

To: Suann

Cc: Admin A

Subject: RE: SDD5510T & SHA3174L on 19/3/18B *LKK REF: CC4/IIT18006402/T1pb3

Without Prejudice

Hi Suann,

We refer fo the above matter,

We propose seftiement as follows: -

1. Cost of Repair (w/GST) % 1.765.50
2. Loss of Rental [3days x $150.00) (w/GST) 3 481.50
TOTAL 52.247.00

Please confirm acceptance,

“Kindly note that this negotiation between parties on this matter is purely on a without prejudice basis with the sole intention of resalving
the matter amicably without parties resorting to legal proceedings. No admission of liability, whatsoever, should be deemed / inferred
from this negotiation of terms/settlement.

In the event of new evidence being discovered or subsequently produced by either party that will materially affect/influence on the issues
of liability/damages, either party is not bound, thereafter, by the negotiation terms/settlement.”



Best Regards,

Hsiao Tong, Chew | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 67g2-3197 | ematl: chewht@ kkauto.com | fax: 6741-4108
Blk 51, Pava Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenoe 1, #02-25 | S(408033)

From: Suann [mailto:suann@mova.com.sg]
Sent: Friday, 22 June 2018 3:47 PM
To: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto) <chewht@lkkauto.com>; Admin A <admin-a@lkkauto.com>

Subject: SDD5510T & SHA3174L on 19/3/18

Dear Hsiao Tong

Attached is our letter of demand.
Please look into it & let us have your offer.

Thank you.

Best Regards
Suanne Chiu
1y dasot Ma LR

MOVA Automotive Pte Ltd

phY bt id 48E])

+B65 L2700 A314
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Workshop Address: Blk 1008, Bukit Merah Lane 3 |
# (1] -04/06/08 [
Singapore 159722

“WITHOUT PREJUDICE" f

Your Ref : CC4/1IMBO0B402/pb3
Our Ref : SDD5510T / T330518
Date : 19 July 2018

LKK AUTO CONSULTANT PTELTD
51, Ubi Avenue 1

#01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park
Singapore 408933,

ATTN : MOTOR CLAIMS DEPT
Dear Sir { Madam,

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SDD5510T & 5HA31?4L ON 19/03/2018 ALONG
JUNCTION OF GRANGE ROAD TURNING RIGHT

We refer to the above.
Enclosed herewilh are documents for your attention and actions.

Please issue cheques in favor of MOVA AUTOMOTIVE PTE LTD.

If you have any enquiries, please contact us al 6272 3892 or alternatively:

1. Ms Vivian, vivianwkl@mova.com.sq for feedback, workshop & claims
matters, Lawyer Cases and all Own Damages & Windscreen matters.

2. Ms Suanne Chiu, suann@mova.com.sq for all Third Party matters.

Thank you.
Note: Enclosed tax invoice & discharge voucher,

Yours faithfully

For Claims Manager
Claims Department
Tel: 62723892
Fax: 627083149

*This is a computer generated letter and does not require a signaturs



QOur Ref SDD5510T ( T330518
Your Raf CCaMNB006402/pb3
Date 22 June 2018

@MoVA

Aulomalive

Main O cm
Wbty Bunsion
Mo 22 Jadan Kang
Singapore 165470
Tl jﬂ-ﬁ; 8476 3333
85) 6271 5891
W IO ST i
Workshop Dopt:
Biook 100M
ikl Mesrnty | wne ¥
ViA EMAI |l|',|Ir._]-1_|'['||.;'.']|'.'.',;
WITHOUT PREJUDICE b 1072

INDIA INT'L INSURANCE PTE LTD
64 Cecil Street

#05-06 10B Building

Singapore 049711.

Atin: Motor Claims Department
Dear SirfMdm

ACCIDENT INVOLVING: SDD5510T & SHA3174L

DATE OF ACCIDENT: 19 MARCH 2018

ALONG : JUNCTION OF GRANGE ROAD TURNING RIGHT

We refer to the above mentioned accident, We are claiming as per below

|5 1.765.50

Cost of Rapairs

Loss of Use (5 _ x _ days) | 5

Loss of Rental ($_180.00 x 03 days) + 7% GST | § 577.80
Sun.raynr Fees N _ | $ R B
Tax| Fees / E-License | Others B

LTA /GIA SEARCH 5

MHJIEEII Feas B - ; $

Tt:wmg Fees | 5

Grand Total |§$234330

Cardate in: _22/05/2018 Car date out: _24/05/2018
Authorized Repair Days: 02 (TP/OD/MWS/Recovery-of Incidental Cosis)

Flease pay the amount of % 2,343.30 in favor of MOVA AUTOMOTIVE PTE LTD
If you have any enquiries, please call Ms Suann @ 862723892 or
suannimova.com.sg

Yours faithfully,
MOVA AUTOMOTIVE PTE LTD
For Claims Manager

ermail

NOTE: # Please nole that the Loss of Use will be paid based on negotiation and on the

NIMA Protocol (Court Guideling)
* This is a computer generated lefter and does not nead a signature

Tal (B5) 6272 3492
o (BSYa2T0 R4




MOVA

Autnmulwe Pte Ltd

=—()

Main Office: Mova Building, Mo, 22 Jakn Kitang, Sinoapors 15&1}1'& Tal : (65) 8478 3333 Fax:(B5) 6271 5881 Webaite: www. mMove.oom,sg
Workshop: Block 1008, Bukit Merah Lane 3, #mvmwuamr:. Singapore 159722 Tel ; (65) 6272 3892 Fax : (85) 62708314

POWER OF ATTORNEY
ACCIDENT INVOLVING (Owner's Vehicle No.) and (Third
Party's Vehicle No.) on along
BY THIS POWER OF ATTORNEY, “I/'We,
*NRIC/Passport No. AL UM (Address)*

/
a company incorporate in Singapore and having its registered office at
(Address)"’ - owner of Vehicle Registered No.
= hereby irrevocably appoint MOVAAUTOMOTIVE FTELTD,
(MOVA) a company incorporated in Singapore and having its registered office at Block 1008 Bukit Merah
Lane 3 #01-04/06/08 its agenis or any person authorized by MOVA 1o be *my/our Attormey and in "my/our
name(s) and on *my/our behalf to do all or any of the following :

1. To submit, resolve and make any claim{s) (Including the commencement of legal proceedings)

which “l/we may haye against the other ‘party/parties to the Accident and under the insurance

pullcya’pnl‘rmes tak%ﬂ up by such “party/parties or alternatively under Insurance Policy No.

taken up by “me/us (subject to approval by my

Insurance Cnmpany} in raspac*l of the cost of repairs, loss of usefrental and all other cosis and
expenses, etc suffered by *melus arising from the Accident (loss and damage).

2. For the purpose of such claim(s) as aloresaid, to appoint solicitors on *my/our behalf as “my/our Attorney
shall in MOVA absolute discretion, deem fit.

3. To collect payment(s) due in respect of any such claim(s) for the loss and damage, such payment
to be made by way of cheque in favor of MOVA AUTOMOTIVE PTE LTD and to give a valid recaipt
and discharge thereof.

4. For any of the purposes aforesaid, to execute, sign, seal and deliver all documents whatsoever in
relation thereto.

5. Generally do all such acts as it shall deem necessary for the purpose of settling such claim(s) and

6. To agree to any settlement at the absolute discretion of MOVA.

*I/We hereby declare that all acts, instruments and documents done by virtue of this Power of Attorney on
*my/our behalf by the Attorney, its agents or any person authorized by MOVA in its behall shall be as good
valid and effectual to all intents and purposes whatsoever as it is the same had been done or executed by * me/us
in *my/our own proper person(s) and *l/we hereby ratify and confirm, all acts, instruments and documents done or
executed by virtue of the authority and powers hereby conferred.

*|We hereby further declare that the powers and authority hereby conferred shall remain irrevocable.

*I/We further comfirm that the acceptance by MOVA of the settlement amount in respect of such constitute the
full discharge of my/our claim(s) in respect of such loss and damage.

*IN WITNESS WHEREOF. *I/We have hereunto to set *my/our hand and seal this day of the month
of . Year Two Thousand - (20 i1

Signed, Sealed & Dealivered By

Customer's Name:
NRIC No:
Co's Rubber Stamp, where applicable, Insurer's copy *delete as appropriate.
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EXPRESS SETTLEMENT

DISCHARGE VOUCHER
IIl-Direct Settlement (PODS)

India Ref:MCT18031031
Claimant Ref :SDD5510T/ T230518

Wai, Mova Automotive Pte Ltd  (“the workshop®) hereby confirm that well have reached an agreemean
wilh the appointed Surveyor of India Intemational Insurance Pre Lid LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd {name
af Survayor) with respect 1o the amount claimed for 5% 1,765.50 {repair cost), S8 481.50 {loss of
wesdrental), 55 ——  [ssarch fee), wvehicle na. SDD §510T that was damaged pursuant to the accdeant which acturred
on 19/03/2018  (date} at __dunction Grange Road Turning Right (location) invalving vehicie no. SHA 3174Linsured

vehiele) This s pursiant to the inspection conducted on 22052018 [date) at “the workshop'.

Weil confirm That well arefam authorized by the owner Woon Wee Leck ("the third party
daimant’) of vehice no DD 5510Tio make the ciaim as set oul in the abave paragraph and wall have full autharity to setile
fhe mailer on histher behall in a manner thal we!| deem fit Wall anciose herein the letter of authonty given by "the third

party clpimant”

Wel further confirm thal weil will indemnify India Intemational Insurance Fie Lid for all damages, loss andlor eapense that
they will or have already Incurred in {he eveni that "the third parly claimant® after the above sald agreement lodges a
further ciaim against the former for any loss and @xpanses suffered pertaining 1o cost of repairs andfor rental andior loss
of use pursuant 1o the damage to SDD 5510T (vehicie no.) as a result of the accident

well confim ihat the agreement reached sbove IS I full and final settlement of all claime of “the third party claimant”
purssant 1o the accdent and thal further this setliement s reached on 8 withoul prejudice and withoul admission of lability

hasis,

This agreement is subject to the application of Singapore law and the Singapore Coauris have exclusive [urisdiction over any
dispute ansing out of fhe same

Wafl authiorize you ta pay the total amount of S5 2,247.00 1 Mova Automotive Pte Ltd

Dated 1hig {q day ol :]'“% 20 1

CLAIMANT: WITNESS:
ML - . Lls

Siamature: A . Signature: . T
Sigred by “the workshop® (with chog) Sigried by appeinted Surveyor
Parm ~ o p—— LEK_EUW Consultants Pte le_
MOVA AL TIMOTIVE PTELTD ———
NRIC Bl 1008, HuriT MERAH LANE 3 NRIC 199607198R
#01-04 (S) 159722 51 Ubl Avenue 1
Arldress; Yol 62723802 Fax: 627074 Address i
GST Reg No : M2-0088864 - #01-25 Paya Ubi Ind. Park S(408933)
reationality, Mationality: — B

Oeeupation Qcoupation ——

.

L |



@MOVA

Automotive Pte Lid

Main Office:
Mona Builciing

Mo, 22, Jalan Kikang,
Singapore 158419

Page # -1 al: (85) 64763333
T“ m Fax - (686) 8271 £801
Veh# - SDDS5510T ;““::":““ “:‘“ 33
19/07/2018 N e MR
Veh Model - MIT/OUTLANDER ki Mersh Lane
WO - Dl /O T
E E -06 .
{OB BUILDING Claim# - T330518 s (28) 270 8814
SINGAPORE 048711 ACC. Date - 19/03/18 ST o V0086642
Terms C.0D Days
Attention - XA027 Remarks - MERIMEN SYSTEM
Mo Description Oty U.Price Amounts 5%
SPECIAL NET ITEMS :
COST OF REPAIR 1,650.00
SPECIAL NET TOTAL S5 1,650.00
B NON-TAX AMOUNT S
AMOUNT 535 1,650.00
GST@ 7% 115.50
el AMOUNT DUE S$ 1,765.50

Customer's Sianature/Co. Stamp MOVA AUTOMOTIVE PTE LTD

\




@ MOVA

AUTOMOTIVE PTE LTD

Wabsite: werw, mova.cor.og

Bukit Merah Branch:

Automotive Pte Lid

Main Office: No. 22 Jatan Kilang, Singapors 150418

Blk 122 Bukit Merah Lane 1 §01-50, Singapore 150122
Fan Yoong Branch; Mo. 15 Fan
Tal: (65) 6476 3330 Fax: (65} 6270 B314

RANO.: I

Road, Singapore 6297492

24 Hours Breakdown Service; (65) 9790 BEER

Bedok Branch: 219 Badok Central #01-138, Singapore 480218

RENTAL AGREEMENT

11791

Co. Reg. No.: 1888040336 Tel; [65) 6604 TATT
RENTAL DETAILS INSURANCE EXCESS AMOUNT
Vehicle Make/Model: Vi Vehicle No: | /1 Singapora Maiaysia Signature
Date/Time Out: 33 _ _ _ .
Patrol Lovel Out: [E 18 14 am 372 b8 30 ?mF] ﬂm ss_ﬁe?iwﬁml
Date/ Time I’ Al Charges
Patrot Level In: [E w8 14 .92 /8 3a 78 F | Moniths @S Per Morth
Change Over 1: Diate: Initial: Weaks (@5 Pt Wik
Change Over 2: Date: Initiat: 3 oays @s Q0. 00 porDay Céo.vo
KM Out: KM I Hours @S Per Hour
HIRER DETAILS Sub-Total CWo. ocp
Named Hirer Less Discount £
& | Rental Chargas
Emm: COW @% perday/ week/ month
PAl @S perday/ wesk/ maonth
Petral Top-Up
Misc Charges .
Identity Card No- ¢ &t T "y‘ 31 50
Date of Birth’ - 5 Total 534 &0
Diriving Licasrnse: VIS HASTES CARD | AMEA |CASH | COMPANY BILLING | OTHERS
Country of Issue: _ Pre-Payment
Tet: (HP) | 7 [0 Downpayment and Deposit
Natlonality: Amount Refunded/ Due
Effective Date: Signature of Rafund
Additional Hirer Ramarks:
Name:
rEss: - .'I' f i
g Invoice Na: Hof. No:
Checked Out By: | Checkad In By: Checkad By:
Identity Card No’ | '
Date of Birth: \
Driving License: Sales-In Charge:
Counlry of Issie: Past 3 years accidents YES| | NO[ |
Tal: {HP) o)
Nationality:
Effactive Date:

| fulty understand and agreed 1o the terms and condiion appended on both sides of this Vehicle Remsl Agreemanl. | also agreed that [f thera is any culstanding amaount

Pyt
after he conclusion of my mntal not restricted o parking oe fraffic nfringements during my parod of hire, | will agreed thal these oulstanding payment be billed lo my chaga!

cradit card voucher given abave. All above information given by me are ines in connection 1o this agreement.

Hirer's Sigralory ( Company Stamp (if corporate hirer)

IMPORTANT

Authorised Manager Sigrature

1, Only authorized drivers with valid driving license of minimaum 2 years may drive tha rental vehicls
2 M rental vehickss are strictly for Singapore use onty. and may not be driven outside Singapore without pror approval of MOVA Automobile
4. tnany eccident. the Hirer must report 1o MOVA Automobile immedistaly. The Hirer shall endesvor 1o assist in all mannems possibbo.

4. The Hirer shiall be linble for 3l excess charges (If any) for lsle return at the hourly rele shown, inclusive of COW and PAL Late refum of mars than 4 hours will be considared

888 day renksd

5. All traffic infnngements and summaons (If any) ane the responsibility of (he Miner

Date & Time




Menmen e-Claims Page 1 of |

!.!CLAIM SUBFULDER-I! -[F‘Bl'ldll'lg fDr Sur?ev’ Repﬂrt}

Direct Settlement

|CLAIM SUBFOLDER TRACKING -

Case | Notified Est Submitted | Ad) Assigned | Adj Apt Adj Submitted | Ins Authed | Status

05 Apr 2018 [0S Apr 2018 06 Apra018 | ge4,650.00 $$1,650.00

Main 18:42 10:35 Report
Sendback £t Isﬂ,ﬁz:mu g Adi Aot | _| _edi Extivate |[ Vi Rt | cancel Case |
Main Reference Claim Details Documents Show Al

(CLAIM SUBFOLDERDETAILS
COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE LTD, Co. Reg. No.: 199303821R
WOON WEE LECK, I1D: 51643442F

Clalmant;
Wehicle Rixg. 19/D3/2018 00:00 - :59

No.: [37 Months and 19 Days From LTA Reg Date (Man ¥r)]
Claim Type: | TP / MCT18031031 Policy/Cover | yeom01s

Note Na.:
Vehicle Reg.
No, SHAZ174AL
(Insured):

SDD5510T Drate of Loss;

Policy No.

Fi
(Claimant): 10718701

— S — Excess:
Mova Automotive Pte Ltd (Bukit Merah) 8k 1008, #01-04/06/08/34, Bukit Merah Lane 3, 159722 Bukit Marah - Tal:
| 62723892/64763333

India International Insurance Pte Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 63476100 .. [Handlsd by NATALTE LEE - 63476100 ext 243]

|Repairer;
(Handling

Claimant's .
naurer: Aviva Ltd (HQ) - Tel: (B5) 6E27 9966 o B B B B
LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 6256-3561 .. [Handled by MOHD TAUFIKH BIN HAMID] ... [Final Rpt due

| 17/04/2018] =
ASSOCIATED MAIL RECEIVED View All [ Compnse Case Mail 1
[« 111_SG (02/07/2018): Alert - Ad] Mandate Approved (S$2247.00) - SDD5510T - Claim Handler: NATALIE LEE
« III_5G (23/04/2018): Alert - Adj Mandate Approved (5$0.00) - SDDSS10T - Claim Handler: NATALIE LEE
» [II_SG (23/04/2018): Alert - Adj Mandate Approved (§$0.00) - SDD5510T - Claim Handler; NATALIE LEE

Adjuster:

ALL ASSOCIATED TASKS™ view All | Search Tasks | Create New Task | Compiete |

Due Date  Priority Type  Task Group Subject  Handler Assigned By Completed On Created On Done?
No resulls.

https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRadjuster&fuseaction=dsp_... 30/7/2018




Merimen e-Claims Page 1 of 2

Claim Documents

SDD5510T (MCT1B031031)
[SHA3174L]
™
WOON WEE LECK
Mar 19 2018 12:00AM
[COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE LTD]
Mova Automotive Pte Ltd

Upload Doluments I I.FpiDIﬂFM{DI[ Compode New Letter ]

View [View in Browser ]

[ Video 1 par page iv
[No |Finaiized On |India International Insurance Pte Ltd (HQ) Thumbnail | Print
1 [23/04/1812:16 | Video - Accident | @O [ oagmea [
Assessment Reports o |; per page [:l [+
No | Firatized On Mova Automotive Pte Lid (Bukit Merah) Thumbnail | Print
1 |05/04/16 16:42 | Repairer Estimates O | Lcadqm
Photos,/Images - N " [aper page v A
Mo | Relabel/Reorder |LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ) Thumbnall| Print
I [02/06/18 1534 | General View © [ oaows | 2 |
1 D3/08/18 15,33 | General View 0 | odws | M
3 D2/06/18 15:3% | General View - O | eive | A
4 |02/06/18 15:34 | General View O | wedwc | @
5 02/06/1815:34 | Genersl View 0 oo | o
6 0D2/06/18 15:34  General View 0 | adws | M4
7 |02/06/1815:34 General View - © o ws )
8 02/06/1815:30  General View O | Ladies | B
9 |D2/UB/1815:34 General View O | vadwe | A
10 |02/06/18 15:3¢ | Ganeral View 0| wadws | A
11 [D2/06/18 15:34 | General View 0O adws | A
12 |D2/06/18 15:34 iﬂml'ﬂ-w . 0 | Laaws
13 |02/06/18 15:34 | General View | wadies | (A
14 |02/06/18 15:34 | General View 0| wadirs | &
15 |02/06/18 15:34 | Ganeral View © | oedbs | O |
16 |0p/06/18 15:34 | General View 0 | ez | A |
17 |02/06/18 15:34 | Genersl View 0 | e | F
18 02/06/18 15:34 | General View © | toxd G [~}
10 02/08/18 15:34 | General View 0  wews | M
20 02/06/18 15:34 | Genaral View a - O | s | @2
21 0/06/18 15:34 | General View O adws | &
|22 |02/06/18 15:34 | General View 0 | Losd s
23 0Z/06/18 15:34 General View ) | Loadirc E
24 |02/06/18 15:34 General View 0| adwe | A
25 |02/06/18 15:34 General View = © | Loadiec | A |
26 |D2/0B/18 15:34 General View D | Loadirs | A
27 |02/06/1815:34 | Odometer Reading : O | Ledrs | B
28 |D/06/18 15:34 | Chassis Number O | tades | A
29 |02/06/18 15:38 | Reinspection Photo 0| oadws | 4
30 [02/06/18 15:38 Heinspection Phate B o 0 | cadwc | A

https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRdoc&fuseaction=dsp_doc... 30/7/2018



Mernmen e-Claims

Page 2 of 2

Video B lperpage (vl M
No_|Finalized On {India International Insurance Pte Ltd (HQ) — — Thumbnail | Print
31 |02/06/18 1538 |Relnspection Photo Load PG | BA
37 |02/06/18 15:35 | Reinspection Photo Load 310G | [
p“ﬂ!l_."lhﬁ'ﬂll 1 per page w
[ho | Finalized On Mova Automative Pte Ltd (Bukit Merah) | Thumbnail_ Print.
1 05/04/18 18:44 | E-filed GIA report 0 | Loaceor

2 05/04/18 18:44 | Driver's Driving License € | Load PoF

|Ne | Fnalzed Gn India International Insurance Ple Lid (HQ) Thumbnaii| Print
{1 |09/04/18 13:31 | Singapore Accident Statement © | Load PoF

Mo Relabel/Heorder | LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ) Thumbnall| Print
|1 24/05/18 10:03 | TP ESTIMATE- MARKED © | Load Por

{2 30/05/18 0B:46 |LOD _— | Load FOF

|3 |30/08/18 0B:45 Rental | Load PoF

4 [30/07/18 11:25  WORNSHOP INVOICE S B Load POF

5 |30/07/18 11:25 | AUTHORISATION TO ACT FORM R ) | Load POF

6 |30/07/1811:25  DISCHARGE VOUCHER 0 | Loso PoF

Documents Checklist
DOCUMENTS CHECKLIST meset | save | erimt |

LTherE are no document checklists configured.

Our Checklist Remarks - LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HGQ)

Show Remarks To: L) Repairer [ Handiing Tnsurer
Fatn: Aemarks are private wniess you shaw € 10 other partes.

https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRdoc&fuseaction=dsp_doc... 30/7/2018
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LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co Reg No:139807188R)
51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Indusirial Park
Singapore 408933
Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com:assignments@ kkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:  CCA4/l11MB00B402/T1PB30Q2

Date: 30/07/2018
REFEREMNCE
Handling Insurer: India International Insurance Ple Litd ~ Policy No: MCOMOO15
paAne.V e Sonss 0T Insured Vehicle No: SHA3174L
Date of Loss: 19/03/2018 Mature of Claim; TP Claim No: MCT18031031
DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICL
Reg No: SDDsS510T
Make & Model: MITSUBISHI OUTLANDER, 2.4 CVT (A) Engina No: 4B12PGT348
Reg. Date: 30/01/2015 (Man. Year: 2014) Chassis No. JMYXTGFIWFZ001573
Colour; Blue Odometer: 82192 km
Engine Capacity: 2360 cc
Market Value/New Car Prica: N/A
Sum Insured (S§); Market Valuae/Mew Car Price
CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY
General Condition: Steering (Serviceable): Yes Footbrake (Serviceable): Yes
Handbrake (Serviceabla): Yes Engine Modification: No  Pre-accident Condition;
CONDITION OF TYRES
Front Tyre Size: 225/55 R18 Rear Tyre Size: 226/55 R18
Front Left Side: Continental & mm Rear Left Side: Continental & mm
Front Right Side: Continental 8 mm Rear Right Side: Confinental & mm
The abave valves represent the remaining lyre reads depth
COST OF CLAIMS -  Repairer's  Adjuster's  Difference  DIff %)
Paris 1,732.70 1,532.70 200.00 11.54
Miscellaneous ltems 10.00 10.00 0.00 0.00
Labour 880.00 530.00 350,00 38.77
Paintwork Labour 0.00 0.00 0.00
Towing 0.00 0.00 0.00
Calculated Gross Total (58) 2.622.70 2,072.70 550.00 20.97
Approved Total (Overridden) (S5) 1,650.00
(S8) 262270 1.650.00 87270 37.08
+ GST 7.00/7.00% (5§) 183.59 115.50 68.09 37.09
Nett Amount (S§) 2,806.29 1,765.50 1,040.79 37.09
+ Car Rental (3.0 x $§150.00/day + 7.00% GST) (S$) 481.50
Nett Liability (S8) 2,247.00
INSPECTION
Date of Assignment: 06/04/2018 Present Location: Mova Automaotive Ple Lid (Bukit Merah)
Date Inspected: 22/05/2018 Inspecied AL Mova Automotive Pte Lid (Bukit Merah)
Blk 1008, #01-04/06/08/84, Bukit Merah
Lane 3

Singapore 159722
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Estimated Period of Repair: 2.0 days

Adjuster: MOHD TAUFIKH BIN HAMID Manager: CHEW HSIAQ TONG

NOTE: This-report represents our Bndings al tha time and place of mspection sfaled hersin. Such inspection has been carmied ouf fo the bes! of our
knowledge and abiity but any other Kabilily undar any other circumstances (5 hereby expressly axciuded
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REPAIR DETAILS

Reference |
Part Source: MEM-5G Version: 1.0 (Last Synchronised: 30 Jun 2018)

Parts: M1-SUV MITSUBISHI OUTLANDER 2.4 CVT (A) (Catalogue:Merimen Singapore 1.0)

{Labour; Repairer's {Price-denominated Standard List)

Print Code: (Unsubmitied, no print-code for SDDS510T)

Validity: These estimates are valid only if they contain the print code (above) on all estimate pages, running page
numbers with the END OF ESTIMATES marker on the last estimate page

Further Info: items/values not in reference catalogue are prefived with an asterisk *

Recommended Parts

No. Qty Part No. Particulars Condition Repairer's Amount

11 *REAR BUMPER Deformed 1,007.00FN *1,007 0OFN

2 1 *REAR BUMPER SENSOR Mot Necessary 200.00FS *-FS

3 1 *REAR BUMPER LOWER GARNISH Deformed B45.00FN  “B46.00FN

4 10 *REAR BUMPER CLIPS MNecessary 50.00 FN *50,00FN

] 1 *REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT - TO CHECK Mot Necessary - *FN
(NPA)

B 1 *REAR BUMPER REFLECTOR RH - TO CHECK Not Necessary . *-FMN
{NPa)

71 *REAR BOOT - REPAIR Mot Necessary . “FN
(NPA)

F=Franchise part S=5pcNett N=NeltitemDisc
Sub Total {55] 1,903.00 1,703.00
- Nett Item Discount on N ltems 10.00/10.00% (S§) 170.30 170.30

Total Parts (S$) 1,732.70 1,532.70

Report was unsubmitted during this prinl-out. |
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Recommended Miscellaneous Items

Page 4 of 4

No Qty Particulars Repairer's Amount
Miscellaneous ltems
1 1 ODITP Case (Insurer) 10.00 10.00
Sub Total (S%) 10.00 10.00
Recommended Labour
No Particulars Lab.Type Repairer's Amount
Labour ltems
1 TO REPAIR REAR BOOT, REAR PANEL, REMOVE AND REFIX  New 350.00 200.00
DAMAGED PARTS. STRAIGHTEN AND REALIGN AFFECTED
AREAS
TO SPRAY AFFECTED AREAS New 500.00 300.00
3 TOINSTALL REVERSE SENSOR & CHECK FUNCTION New 30.00 30.00
Gross Labour Cost (S§) 880.00 530.00
Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.
< END OF ESTIMATES >
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